3 in 1 teenage booster Vaccine

What are the side effects?	Like all medicines, this vaccine can cause side effects,
	although not everybody gets them. Young people may
	develop a slight redness on the injection site. For more
	information, please read the vaccine product leaflets.
Where can I read the vaccine	For the 3-in-1 teenage booster, visit: tiny.cc/3in1pil
product leaflet?	For the Meningitis ACWY: visit: tiny.cc/menacwypil for
	Nimenrix and
	tiny.cc/Menquadfipil for MenQuadfi.

The vaccine used for the 3 in 1 booster is called REVAXIS which contains 2mg of alcohol (ethanol) in each 0.5 ml dose. You can find the whole list of ingredients and further information of the vaccines; on the links below

https://www.medicines.org.uk/emc/files/pil.5581.pdf

https://www.medicines.org.uk/emc/files/pil.4118.pdf

https://www.medicines.org.uk/emc/files/pil.12818.pdf